Team Schedule

8/31/2023 to 10/28/2023

Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS
13083 Buck Valley Rd
Warfordsburg, PA 17267

Kent Hendershot

School Phone: 717-294-3251
Home Phone: 240-675-9528

Fax: 717-294-6577

khendershot@sfsd.kl2.pa.us

Thursday
Wednesday

Saturday

Monday

Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Friday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Tuesday

Golf

Boys Varsity

Wednesday
Saturday
Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Soccer
Boys Varsity

Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday

Saturday

Wednesday

Monday
Thursday

Saturday
Monday

08/31/2023

Cross Country
Coed Varsity

09/07/23
09/13/23

09/16/23

09/18/23

09/21/23

09/27/23

10/04/23

10/06/23
10/11/23

10/18/23
10/24/23

09/06/23

09/09/23

09/21/23

09/25/23

09/27/23

10/03/23

08/31/23
09/02/23
09/05/23

09/09/23

09/13/23
09/18/23

09/21/23

09/23/23
09/25/23

*=League Event

James Buchanan High School (w/FCA)

*Meyersdale Area High School
(w/Williamsburg)

Berkeley Springs High School (@ Berkeley

Springs Invitational)
Johnstown Christian School
(w/Salisbury)

*Northern Bedford County
Middle/Senior High School
(w/Moshannon Valley)

Foundation Christian Academy (@ Shawnee

State Park)

*Windber Area High School (w/West Branch

& North Star)
Clear Spring High School

Place
Home

Away
Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Home

*Mount Union High School (w/Juniata Valley) Away

*Mount Union High School (ICC
Championships @ Mt. Union)

OPEN (District 5 Championships @ TBA)

*Curwensville Area High School (@ Kings
Valley w/Claysburg)

Chambersburg Area H.S. (Tri-State Invite @

Chambersburg CC)

*North Star High School (@ Great Cove

GC w/Rockwood)

*OPEN (ICC Golf Championship @ Down
River GC)

*Everett Area Junior/Senior High
School (@ Great Cove w/Tussey Mt.)

OPEN (District V Championships @ Iron
Masters GC)

North Star High School
*McConnellsburg High School
Mount Union High School

*Everett Area Junior/Senior High
School

Rockwood Area
*Fannett-Metal Senior High School

Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior
High School

Berkeley Springs High School
*Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School

Away
Away

Place

Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Place
Away
Away
Home

Home

Home
Home

Away

Home
Away

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Time
4:30 PM

4:30 PM

TBA

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
3:00 PM

Time

3:00 PM

TBA

3:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

Time

4:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:30 PM
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Wednesday 09/27/23
Monday 10/02/23
Thursday 10/05/23
Saturday 10/07/23
Tuesday 10/10/23
Tuesday 10/17/23
Thursday 10/19/23
Monday 10/23/23
Boys Junior High
Thursday 08/31/23
Saturday 09/02/23
Thursday 09/07/23
Saturday 09/09/23
Monday 09/11/23
Thursday 09/14/23
Monday 09/18/23
Thursday 09/21/23
Monday 09/25/23
Thursday 09/28/23
Tuesday 10/03/23
Thursday 10/05/23
Saturday 10/07/23
Monday 10/09/23
Tuesday 10/17/23
Thursday 10/19/23
Girls Varsity
Thursday 08/31/23
Saturday 09/02/23
Tuesday 09/05/23
Thursday 09/07/23
Saturday 09/09/23
Thursday 09/14/23
Monday 09/18/23
Thursday 09/21/23
Monday 09/25/23
Thursday 09/28/23
Tuesday 10/03/23
Thursday 10/05/23
Saturday 10/07/23
Tuesday 10/10/23
Thursday 10/12/23
Tuesday 10/17/23
Monday 10/23/23
Volleyball
Girls Varsity
Friday 09/01/23
Tuesday 09/05/23
08/31/2023

*=League Event

Windber Area High School

Mount Union High School

Berkeley Springs High School

*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School
*McConnelisburg High School
*Fannett-Metal Senior High School
*Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School
*OPEN (ICC Championships @ Claysburg)

North Star High School
Windber Area High School
*Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School

*Everett Area Junior/Senior High
School

*McConnellsburg High School
Rockwood Area
*Fannett-Metal Senior High School

Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior
High School

*Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School
*Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School
Rockwood Area

Berlin Brothers Valley HS

*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School
*McConnelilsburg High School
*Fannett-Metal Senior High School
*Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School

North Star High School
*McConnellsburg High School
Windber Area High School

*Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School

*Everett Area Junior/Senior High
School

Rockwood Area
*Fannett-Metal Senior High School

Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior
High School

North Star High School

*Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School
Rockwood Area

Berkeley Springs High School

Everett Area Junior/Senior High School
*McConnelisburg High School

*Berlin Brothers Valley HS
*Fannett-Metal Senior High School
*OPEN (ICC Championships @ Claysburg)

Rockwood Area
Meyersdale Area High School

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Place
Away
Away
Away

Home

Away
Home
Away

Away

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home

Place
Away
Away
Away
Away

Home

Home
Away

Away

Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Place
Home
Away

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:45 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM

Time
5:30 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:45 PM
5:45 PM

4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Time
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:45 PM

12:30 PM

4:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Time
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
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Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior

Thursday 09/07/23 High School Away 6:30 PM
Saturday 09/09/23 Berkeley Springs High School Away 12:00 PM
Wednesday 09/13/23 ;E:‘;]eorfltt Area Junior/Senior High Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/14/23 *Fannett-Metal Senior High School Away 4:00 PM
Monday 09/18/23 Hancock High School Away 6:30 PM
Tuesday 09/19/23 Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/21/23 *McConnellsburg High School Away 7:00 PM

Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr ]
Monday 09/25/23 High School Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 09/26/23 Berkeley Springs High School Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/28/23 Berlin Brothers Valley HS Away 6:30 PM
Tuesday 10/03/23 Meyersdale Area High School Home 7:00 PM

Northern Bedford County .
Thursday 10/05/23 Middle/Senior High School Home 7:00 PM
Friday 10/06/23 Hancock High School Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 10/10/23 *Fannett-Metal Senior High School Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 10/12/23 *Everett Area Junior/Senior High School Away 6:30 PM
Friday 10/13/23 Allegany High School Home 7:00 PM
Monday 10/16/23 ggﬁ(t)r:)elzm Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday 10/17/23 *McConnellsburg High School Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 10/19/23 *OPEN (ICC Semifinals @ North Site) Away 7:00 PM
Tuesday 10/24/23 *H%F))EN (ICC Championships @ Claysburg Away 5.00 PM

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Friday 09/01/23 Rockwood Area Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 09/05/23 Meyersdale Area High School Away 5:30 PM

Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior .
Thursday 09/07/23 High School Away 5:30 PM
Saturday 09/09/23 Berkeley Springs High School Away 11:00 AM
Wednesday 09/13/23 ;E:‘;‘eorgltt Area Junior/Senior High Home 6:00 PM
Monday 09/18/23 Hancock High School Away 5:30 PM
Tuesday 09/19/23 Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 09/21/23 *McConnellsburg High School Away 6:00 PM

Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr ]
Monday 09/25/23 High School Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 09/26/23 Berkeley Springs High School Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 09/28/23 Berlin Brothers Valley HS Away 5:30 PM
Tuesday 10/03/23 Meyersdale Area High School Home 6:00 PM

Northern Bedford County )
Thursday 10/05/23 Middle/Senior High School Home 6:00 PM
Friday 10/06/23 Hancock High School Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 10/10/23 *Fannett-Metal Senior High School Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 10/12/23 *Everett Area Junior/Senior High School Away 5:30 PM
Friday 10/13/23 Allegany High School Home 6:00 PM
Monday 10/16/23 ggﬁ;ﬁfm Huntingdon CountyJr/srHigh 55, 5:00 PM
Tuesday 10/17/23 *McConnellsburg High School Home 6:00 PM

Girls Junior High
Place Time

Friday 09/01/23 Rockwood Area Home 5:00 PM
Tuesday 09/05/23 Meyersdale Area High School Away 4:30 PM
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Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Monday

Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Monday
Tuesday

09/07/23

09/13/23

09/14/23
09/19/23
09/21/23

09/25/23

09/28/23
10/03/23

10/05/23

10/10/23
10/12/23

10/14/23

10/16/23
10/17/23

Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior
High School

*Everett Area Junior/Senior High
School

*Fannett-Metal Senior High School
Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School
*McConnellsburg High School

Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr
High School

Berlin Brothers Valley HS
Meyersdale Area High School

Northern Bedford County
Middle/Senior High School

*Fannett-Metal Senior High School
*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School

Claysburg-Kimmel High School (Claysburg JH

Volleyball Brawl)

Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High
School

Away

Home

Away
Home
Away

Home

Away
Home

Home

Home
Away

Away

Away

Home

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
4:30 PM

TBA

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Superintendent
Meredith Hendershot

08/31/2023

*=League Event

*McConnellsburg High School
Principal Athletic Director
Jeremy Hollinshead Kent Hendershot

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Kent Hendershot
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