Southern Fulton Jr/Sr HS 13083 Buck Valley Rd Warfordsburg, PA 17267

**Kent Hendershot** 

School Phone: 717-294-3251 Home Phone: 240-675-9528

Fax: 717-294-6577

khendershot@sfsd.k12.pa.us

## 8/31/2023 to 10/28/2023

## **Cross Country**

	Coe	ed	Va	rsity	,
--	-----	----	----	-------	---

Saturday

Monday

09/23/23

09/25/23

C	oed Varsity	_			
				Place	Time
	Thursday	09/07/23	James Buchanan High School (w/FCA)	Home	4:30 PM
	Wednesday	09/13/23	*Meyersdale Area High School (w/Williamsburg)	Away	4:30 PM
	Saturday	09/16/23	Berkeley Springs High School (@ Berkeley Springs Invitational)	Away	ТВА
	Monday	09/18/23	Johnstown Christian School (w/Salisbury)	Home	4:30 PM
	Thursday	09/21/23	*Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School (w/Moshannon Valley)	Home	4:30 PM
	Wednesday	09/27/23	Foundation Christian Academy (@ Shawnee State Park)	Away	4:30 PM
	Wednesday	10/04/23	*Windber Area High School (w/West Branch & North Star)	Away	4:00 PM
	Friday	10/06/23	Clear Spring High School	Home	4:30 PM
	Wednesday	10/11/23	*Mount Union High School (w/Juniata Valley)	Away	4:00 PM
	Wednesday	10/18/23	*Mount Union High School (ICC Championships @ Mt. Union)	Away	4:00 PM
	Tuesday	10/24/23	OPEN (District 5 Championships @ TBA)	Away	3:00 PM
Go	lf				
В	oys Varsity				
				Place	Time
	Wednesday	09/06/23	*Curwensville Area High School (@ Kings Valley w/Claysburg)	Away	3:00 PM
	Saturday	09/09/23	Chambersburg Area H.S. (Tri-State Invite @ Chambersburg CC)	Away	ТВА
	Thursday	09/21/23	*North Star High School (@ Great Cove GC w/Rockwood)	Home	3:00 PM
	Monday	09/25/23	*OPEN (ICC Golf Championship @ Down River GC)	Away	1:00 PM
	Wednesday	09/27/23	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School (@ Great Cove w/Tussey Mt.)	Home	3:00 PM
	Tuesday	10/03/23	OPEN (District V Championships @ Iron Masters GC)	Away	10:00 AM
So	ccer				
В	oys Varsity				
	-			Place	Time
	Thursday	08/31/23	North Star High School	Away	4:00 PM
	Saturday	09/02/23	*McConnellsburg High School	Away	1:00 PM
	Tuesday	09/05/23	Mount Union High School	Home	4:00 PM
	Saturday	09/09/23	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Home	2:00 PM
	Wednesday	09/13/23	Rockwood Area	Home	4:00 PM
	Monday	09/18/23	*Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Home	4:00 PM
	Thursday	09/21/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Away	5:00 PM

**Berkeley Springs High School** 

\*Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School

Home

Away

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

Wednesday	09/27/23	Windber Area High School	Home	4:00 PM
Monday	10/02/23	Mount Union High School	Away	4:00 PM
Thursday	10/05/23	Berkeley Springs High School	Away	7:00 PM
Saturday	10/07/23	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	2:00 PM
Tuesday	10/10/23	*McConnellsburg High School	Home	4:45 PM
Tuesday	10/17/23	*Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Away	7:00 PM
Thursday	10/19/23	*Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School	Home	3:30 PM
Monday	10/23/23	*OPEN (ICC Championships @ Claysburg)	Away	7:00 PM
Boys Junior Hig	rh .			
			Place	Time
Thursday	08/31/23	North Star High School	Away	5:30 PM
Saturday	09/02/23	Windber Area High School	Away	11:00 AM
Thursday	09/07/23	*Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Away	4:00 PM
Saturday	09/09/23	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Home	11:00 AM
Monday	09/11/23	*McConnellsburg High School	Away	3:30 PM
Thursday	09/14/23	Rockwood Area	Home	5:45 PM
Monday	09/18/23	*Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	09/21/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Away	3:30 PM
Monday	09/25/23	*Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School	Away	5:00 PM
Thursday	09/28/23	*Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Home	5:45 PM
Tuesday	10/03/23	Rockwood Area	Away	5:45 PM
Thursday	10/05/23	Berlin Brothers Valley HS	Home	4:00 PM
Saturday	10/07/23	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	11:00 AM
Monday	10/09/23	*McConnellsburg High School	Home	4:00 PM
Tuesday	10/17/23	*Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Home	4:45 PM
Thursday	10/19/23	*Forbes Road Jr/Sr High School	Home	5:00 PM
Girls Varsity				
			Place	Time
Thursday	08/31/23	North Star High School	Away	4:00 PM
Saturday	09/02/23	*McConnellsburg High School	Away	11:00 AM
Tuesday	09/05/23	Windber Area High School	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	09/07/23	*Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Away	5:45 PM
Saturday	09/09/23	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Home	12:30 PM
Thursday	09/14/23	Rockwood Area	Home	4:00 PM
Monday	09/18/23	*Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Away	6:30 PM
Thursday	09/21/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Away	7:00 PM
Monday	09/25/23	North Star High School	Home	4:00 PM
Thursday	09/28/23	*Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Home	4:00 PM
Tuesday	10/03/23	Rockwood Area	Away	4:00 PM
Thursday	10/05/23	Berkeley Springs High School	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	10/07/23	Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	12:30 PM
Tuesday	10/10/23	*McConnellsburg High School	Home	3:00 PM
Thursday	10/12/23	*Berlin Brothers Valley HS	Away	4:00 PM
Tuesday	10/17/23	*Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Home	3:00 PM
Monday	10/23/23	*OPEN (ICC Championships @ Claysburg)	Away	5:00 PM
Volleyball		-		
Girls Varsity				
•			Place	Time
Friday	09/01/23	Rockwood Area	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday				
Tuesday	09/05/23	Meyersdale Area High School	Away	6:30 PM

08/31/2023 \*=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 2

	Thursday	09/07/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Away	6:30 PM
	Saturday	09/09/23	Berkeley Springs High School	Away	12:00 PM
	Wednesday	09/13/23	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Home	7:00 PM
	Thursday	09/14/23	*Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Away	4:00 PM
	Monday	09/18/23	Hancock High School	Away	6:30 PM
	Tuesday	09/19/23	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Home	7:00 PM
	Thursday	09/21/23	*McConnellsburg High School	Away	7:00 PM
	Monday	09/25/23	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Home	7:00 PM
	Tuesday	09/26/23	Berkeley Springs High School	Home	7:00 PM
	Thursday	09/28/23	Berlin Brothers Valley HS	Away	6:30 PM
	Tuesday	10/03/23	Meyersdale Area High School	Home	7:00 PM
	Thursday	10/05/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Home	7:00 PM
	Friday	10/06/23	Hancock High School	Home	7:00 PM
	Tuesday	10/10/23	*Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Home	7:00 PM
	Thursday	10/12/23	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	6:30 PM
	Friday	10/13/23	Allegany High School	Home	7:00 PM
	Monday	10/16/23	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Away	6:00 PM
	Tuesday	10/17/23	*McConnellsburg High School	Home	7:00 PM
	Thursday	10/19/23	*OPEN (ICC Semifinals @ North Site)	Away	7:00 PM
	Tuesday	10/24/23	*OPEN (ICC Championships @ Claysburg HS)	Away	5:00 PM
G	irls Junior Var	sitv			
	-	•		Place	Time
	Friday	09/01/23	Rockwood Area	Home	7:00 PM
	Tuesday	09/05/23	Meyersdale Area High School	Away	5:30 PM
	Thursday	09/07/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Away	5:30 PM
	Saturday	09/09/23	Berkeley Springs High School	Away	11:00 AM
	Wednesday	09/13/23	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Home	6:00 PM
	Monday	09/18/23	Hancock High School	Away	5:30 PM
	Tuesday	09/19/23	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Home	6:00 PM
	Thursday	09/21/23	*McConnellsburg High School	Away	6:00 PM
	Monday	09/25/23	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Home	6:00 PM
	Tuesday	09/26/23	Berkeley Springs High School	Home	6:00 PM
	Thursday	09/28/23	Berlin Brothers Valley HS	Away	5:30 PM
	Tuesday	10/03/23	Meyersdale Area High School	Home	6:00 PM
	Thursday	10/05/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Home	6:00 PM
	Friday	10/06/23	Hancock High School	Home	6:00 PM
	Tuesday	10/10/23	*Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Home	6:00 PM
	Thursday	10/12/23	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	5:30 PM
	Friday	10/13/23	Allegany High School	Home	6:00 PM
	Monday	10/16/23	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Away	5:00 PM
_	Tuesday	10/17/23	*McConnellsburg High School	Home	6:00 PM
G	irls Junior Hig	h		Place	Time
	Friday	09/01/23	Rockwood Area	Home	5:00 PM
	Tuesday	09/05/23	Meyersdale Area High School	Away	4:30 PM
	, acour	00,00,20		,	

08/31/2023 \*=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 3

Thursday	09/07/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Away	5:30 PM
Wednesday	09/13/23	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	09/14/23	*Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Away	5:00 PM
Tuesday	09/19/23	Tussey Mountain Jr/Sr High School	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	09/21/23	*McConnellsburg High School	Away	6:00 PM
Monday	09/25/23	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	09/28/23	Berlin Brothers Valley HS	Away	4:30 PM
Tuesday	10/03/23	Meyersdale Area High School	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	10/05/23	Northern Bedford County Middle/Senior High School	Home	5:00 PM
Tuesday	10/10/23	*Fannett-Metal Senior High School	Home	5:00 PM
Thursday	10/12/23	*Everett Area Junior/Senior High School	Away	4:30 PM
Saturday	10/14/23	Claysburg-Kimmel High School (Claysburg JH Volleyball Brawl)	Away	ТВА
Monday	10/16/23	Southern Huntingdon County Jr/Sr High School	Away	4:00 PM
Tuesday	10/17/23	*McConnellsburg High School	Home	5:00 PM

SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorAthletic DirectorMeredith HendershotJeremy HollinsheadKent HendershotKent Hendershot

08/31/2023 \*=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 4